IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY
Certified Copy Applications

Date 21.01.2020

SL. |[Name of C.A.No Date of Case No. Cour Reject
No.|Applicant Appllcatlon Status

1 P.K.BARIK 6263/2020 2 .2020 WP (C) /18058/2010 5 U
2 H.K.RATSINGH |6264/2020|21.01.2020 WP (C)/27464/2019 |5 U
3 K.RATH 6265/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /9592/2015 5 U
4 M. K. RANA 6266/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /26488/2019 |1 (0]
5 M.M.SAHU 6267/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /29091/2019 |1 (0]
6 M. K. RANA 6268/2020/21.01.2020 WP(C)/17891/2019 |1 (0]
7 H. K. DASH 6269/2020/21.01.2020 BLAPL/10516/2019 |10 c
8 M.M.SAHU 6270/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /29091/2019 |1 (0]
9 M. K. RANA 6271/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /17888/2019 (0]
10 |P.R.NAYAK 6272/2020/21.01.2020 WP (C) /19262/2019 |10 c
11 |H.K.RATSINGH |6273/2020|21.01.2020 WP (C) /26714/2019 |5 U
12 R. R. DAS 6274/2020/21.01.2020 CRLA/527/2019 10 c
13 M. K. RANA 6275/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /10003/2019 |1 (0]
14 M. K. RANA 6276/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /22863/2019 |1 (0]
15 M. K. RANA 6277/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /20332/2018 |1 (0]
16 M. K. RANA 6278/202021.01.2020 WP (C)/12501/2018 |1 (o)
17 M. K. RANA 6279/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /9275/2008 1 (0]
18 |M.K.RANA 6280/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /27655/2019 |1 (0]
19 M. K. RANA 6281/202021.01.2020 CRLMC/1355/2016 5 U
20 |M.K.RANA 6282/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /28174/2019 |1 (o)
21 M. K. RANA 6283/202021.01.2020 CRLMC/2246/2016 5 U
22 |M.K.RANA 6284/202021.01.2020 WP (C)/17890/2019 |1 (0]
23 |M.K.RANA 6285/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /9421/2019 1 (o)
24 |P. K. BARIK (6286/2020|21.01.2020 0JC/3892/1993 5 U
25 |J. P. KAR 6287/202021.01.2020 0JC/4411/1997 4 U
26 |M.K.RANA 6288/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /28160/2019 |1 (0]
27 |G. SUNDARA 6289/202021.01.2020 CRLMC/1519/2012 5 U
28 |M.K.RANA 6290/202021.01.2020 WP(C) /19136/2019 |1 (0]
29 |M.K.RANA 6291/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /26493/2019 |1 (0]
30 |s. PATRA 6292/202021.01.2020 CRLMC/3036/2018 5 U
31 M.K.RANA 6293/202021.01.2020 WP (C) /22509/2019 |1 (0]
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S K MOHANTY

SACHINDRA
KANHAR

S P SAHOO

DIPAK RAJ
PATRI

P. K. JENA

ASHOK KU
SAHOO

J BEHERA

6629/2020
6632/2020
6634/2020
6635/2020

6636/2020

6637/2020
6640/2020
6642/2020

6644/2020

6645/2020
6646/2020
6647/2020
6649/2020
6650/2020
6651/2020

6652/2020

6653/2020
6655/2020
6656/2020
6657/2020
6658/2020

6660/2020

6661/2020

6662/2020
6665/2020

6666/2020

6667/2020
6669/2020

6670/2020
6671/2020
6672/2020
6674/2020
6675/2020

6676/2020

21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.
21.

21.

21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.
01.

01.

01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

CRLMC/3297/2019

ABLAPL/19364/2019
BLAPL/10878/2019
WP (C) /29178/2019

CRLMC/2674/2019

BLAPL/10868/2019
WP (C) /1064/2020
WP (C) /23917/2017

CRLA/94/2019

WP (C)/1061/2020
TRP(C) /11/2020
WP (C)/1681/2020
WP (C) /23862/2019
ABLAPL/19035/2019
WP (C)/1058/2020

WP (C)/1666/2020

WP (C) /20054/2019
WP (C) /1591/2020
WP (C) /1627/2020
WP (C) /20151/2019
ABLAPL/19104/2019

WP (C) /1124/2020

ABLAPL/19101/2019

WP (C) /27134/2019
WP (C) /808/2020

ABLAPL/19075/2019

CRLMC/2495/2019
CRLMC/3526/2019

ABLAPL/19069/2019
CRLMC/123/2020
ABLAPL/19067/2019
ABLAPL/19321/2019
CRLMC/106/2020

CRLMC/81/2020

10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
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249
250
251
252

253

254

255

256
257
258
259
260
261

262

263

264

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

B. B. MALLICK 6677/2020

D.K. NAIK

S K MOHANTY

H K PATRA
J.K.

KHADAYATRAY

B. B. MALLICK

MANAS RANJAN
SAHOO

J.R. BEHERA
SARAT DASH
M.R. ROUTRAY
ANIL SAHOO
A KALASH

C R SATAPATHY

SAMBEET
PATTANAYAK

M R SAHOO

SAMBEET
PATTANAYAK

SARAT DASH
M R SAHOO
P.K. BEHERA
H.K. PANDA
BARAL

M.

P
S
R
H
N
P
S
N
N
K

LOKANATH RATH

K

SAMAL

BANAMALI

K
K
K
K
K
K
N

.CH. ROUT

TRIPATHY

. NAYAK

SAMAL
LENKA

. NAYAK
. NAYAK

SAHOO

S.K. MOHANTY
J. KAR

TAPAN SWAIN
CHOUDHURY
TAPAN SWAIN

S.

6678/2020
6679/2020
6680/2020

6681/2020
6682/2020
6683/2020

6684/2020
6685/2020
6688/2020
6692/2020
6693/2020
6695/2020

6696/2020
6697/2020
6698/2020

6699/2020
6700/2020
6702/2020
6703/2020
6705/2020
6706/2020
6707/2020
6708/2020
6709/2020
6710/2020
6711/2020
6712/2020
6713/2020
6714/2020
6715/2020
6716/2020
6717/2020
6718/2020
6719/2020
6720/2020
6721/2020

21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

ABLAPL/19017/2019
WP (C) /1591/2020
CRLMC/141/2020
CRLMC/3535/2019

WP (C) /1807/2020
ABLAPL/19063/2019
CRLMC/114/2020

WP (C) /1497/2020
ABLAPL/19059/2019
WP (C)/1066/2020
ABLAPL/19042/2019
CRLMC/3187/2019
BLAPL/10817/2019

ABLAPL/19041/2019
BLAPL/10821/2019
ABLAPL/19039/2019

CRLMC/3627/2019
BLAPL/10867/2019
WP (C) /443/2020

WP (C)/476/2020

WP (C) /1838/2020
ABLAPL/19323/2019
ABLAPL/19342/2019
WP (C) /20900/2019
ABLAPL/19366/2019
CMAPL/792/2019
ABLAPL/19374/2019
ABLAPL/19383/2019
CMAPL/791/2019
CMAPL/790/2019

WP (C) /1588/2020
CONTC/2039/2019
WP (C) /1462/2020
WP (C) /1533/2020
WP (C) /925/2020

WP (C) /518/2004

WP (C) /926/2020

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

296

297

298

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

314

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

TAPAN SWAIN
TAPAN SWAIN
CHOUDHURY
MALLICK
DEHURI
ROUT
ROUT
ROUT
BISWAL
BISWAL

RN IR N

S
P
R
N
N.
N
B
B
P.C

CHHINCHIANI

P.C.
CHHINCHIANI

P.C.
CHHINCHIANI

.R. NAYAK
MEHER
MEHER
BEHERA
MEHER
SAHOO
SAHOO
SAHOO
.CH. DASH
MOHALIK
MOHALIK
MISHRA
MOHALIK
MISHRA
.K. SAA

SATYAJIT
SAMAL

LINGARAJ DASH
M.R. ROUTRAY
SUMANTA DAS

AP PR AR R

AR s
JEJE RN,

K. RATH
J.J. PARIDA
J.J. PARIDA
U.P. BAG
U.P. BAG

6722/2020
6723/2020
6724/2020
6725/2020
6726/2020
6727/2020
6728/2020
6729/2020
6730/2020
6731/2020

6732/2020

6733/2020

6734/2020

6735/2020
6737/2020
6738/2020
6739/2020
6740/2020
6741/2020
6742/2020
6743/2020
6744/2020
6745/2020
6746/2020
6747/2020
6748/2020
6749/2020
6750/2020

6751/2020

6752/2020
6753/2020
6754/2020
6755/2020
6756/2020
6757/2020
6758/2020
6759/2020

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

WP (C) /500/2020
WP (C) /927/2020

BLAPL/10567/2019

WP (C) /988/2020
WP (C) /1337/2020
WP (C) /472/2020
WP (C) /466/2020
WP (C) /470/2020
WP (C) /568/2020
WP (C) /570/2020

WP (C) /621/2020

WP (C)/795/2020

WP (C)/797/2020

WP (C) /533/2020
WP (C)/1467/2020
WP (C)/1466/2020
WP (C) /1546/2020
WP (C)/1464/2020
WP (C) /1480/2020
WP (C) /1476/2020
WP (C) /1478/2020
WP (C) /1027/2020
WP (C) /841/2020
WP (C) /839/2020
WP (C) /839/2020
WP (C) /840/2020
WP (C) /840/2020
WP (C) /704/2020

WP (C)/969/2020

WP (C) /1391/2020
WP (C) /663/2020
WP (C)/1268/2020
WP (C) /878/2020
WP (C) /1333/2020
WP (C) /1332/2020
WP (C) /765/2020
WP (C) /766/2020

10
10
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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323
324
325

326

327

328

329

330
331
332

333

334

335 P

336
337
338
339
340
341

342

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

U.P. BAG
M.R. BARIK
B. K. PATI

RAGHUNATH
BEHERA

RAGHUNATH
BEHERA

RAGHUNATH
BEHERA

RAGHUNATH
BEHERA

B. K. PATI
B. K. PATI
B. K. PATI

PARTHA
SARATHI DAS

P. B.
SENAPATI

SARANGI
DAS
MANTRI
R. DAS
R. SAHOO
R. SAHOO
BEHERA

.K. MOHANTY,
ADV

A.K.SAHOO
B.B. MALLICK
M. K. BARIK
R. DAS
ANANTA DAS
R. BEHERA
K. BARIK
K. PANDA
BEHERA

0w o =214l @

R. BEHERA
K. BARIK
BEHERA

BARIK
BARIK

S EEEEE S

ol kel il i<

ROUTRAY

6760/2020
6761/2020
6763/2020

6764/2020

6765/2020

6766/2020

6767/2020

6768/2020
6769/2020
6770/2020

6774/2020

6775/2020

6776/2020
6777/2020
6778/2020
6779/2020
6780/2020
6781/2020
6782/2020

6783/2020

6784/2020
6787/2020
6788/2020
6790/2020
6791/2020
6792/2020
6793/2020
6794/2020
6797/2020
6800/2020
6801/2020
6802/2020
6803/2020
6804/2020
6805/2020

21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

WP (C)/770/2020
WP (C) /1403/2020
ARBP/45/2017

ARBP/43/2017

ARBP/45/2017

ARBP/42/2016

ARBP/44/2017

ARBP/42/2017
ARBP/43/2017
ARBP/44/2017

CRLMC/3520/2019

CRLMC/28/2020

CRLMC/2675/2019
CRLMC/44/2020
CRLMC/94/2020
CRLMC/12/2020
CRLMC/15/2020
CRLMC/105/2020
WP (C)/1/2020

WP (C) /920/2020

WP (C) /705/2020
ABLAPL/19426/2019
WP (C) /28116/2019
BLAPL/7376/2018
0JC/3839/1994

WP (C) /29659/2019
WP (C) /29659/2019
WP (C) /29659/2019
ABLAPL/3084/2015
WP (C) /28118/2019
WP (C) /28118/2019
WP (C) /25586/2019
CONTC/2620/2019
WP (C) /28134/2019
WP (C) /28119/2019

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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358 M. K. PARIDA
359 P. C. DAS

360 M. R. ROUTRAY
SUMANTA DAS

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

377

378

379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

391

392
393
394
395

G. C.

JENA

PITABAS NAYAK

M. R.
M. R.

ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY

PITABAS NAYAK

R.

we EEEEEEEEE:
JEIEIEIEIE I

. R

ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
ROUTRAY
SAHOO

SENAPATI

R. R.

DAS

MISS B. L.
TRIPATHY

R. R.
M. R.
S. K.

DAS
ROUTRAY
BISWAL

B.M. SARANGI
CHINTU SAMAL

JENA
DAS
LENKA

. BARIK

LENKA

MOHARANA

6806/2020
6807/2020
6808/2020
6809/2020
6810/2020
6811/2020
6812/2020
6813/2020
6814/2020
6815/2020
6816/2020
6817/2020
6818/2020
6819/2020
6820/2020
6821/2020
6822/2020
6823/2020
6824/2020

6825/2020
6826/2020
6827/2020

6828/2020
6829/2020
6830/2020
6831/2020
6832/2020
6833/2020
6834/2020
6835/2020
6836/2020
6837/2020
6838/2020

6839/2020

6840/2020
6841/2020
6842/2020
6843/2020

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

WP (C) /9527/2008
WP (C) /7364/2008
WP (C) /1059/2020
WP (C) /869/2020

WP (C) /1238/2020
WP (C) /8212/2016
CONTC/2616/2019
CONTC/2615/2019
WP (C) /7709/2003
CONTC/2619/2019
CONTC/2618/2019
CONTC/2617/2019
CONTC/2622/2019
CONTC/2623/2019
CONTC/2624/2019
CONTC/2626/2019
CONTC/2627/2019
CONTC/2628/2019
RVWPET/88/2019

WP (C) /19058/2008
WP (C) /19481/2008
WP (C)/17813/2008

WP (C)/76/2020

WP (C) /825/2020
WP (C)/175/2020
WP (C) /810/2020
WP (C) /1157/2020
WP (C) /1252/2020

ABLAPL/19508/2019

CRLMC/2540/2019
SA0/9/2019
SA0/9/2019
SA0/9/2019

WP (C) /842/2020

WP (C) /614/2020
WP (C) /614/2020
WP (C) /1244/2020
WP (C) /1244/2020

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
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396

397

398
399
400

401

402

403

404

405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412

PARIDA

SACHINDRA
KANHAR

AMIYA KUMAR
SWAIN

P. K. LENKA
YASHOBANT DAS
D. K. BEHERA

RAMAKANT
PANDA

RAMAKANT
PANDA

J. PARIDA

R.K.
MOHAPATRA

S. K. MOHANTY
R.R. DAS
TRILOCHAN BAG
TAPAN SWAIN
S. DASH

H. K. PANDA
S.K. MOHANTY

PRKASH KU
JENA

6844/2020

6845/2020

6846/2020
6847/2020
6848/2020

6849/2020

6850/2020
6851/2020
6852/2020

6853/2020
6854/2020
6855/2020
6856/2020
6857/2020
6858/2020
6859/2020

6860/2020

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

01.

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

WP (C) /6923/2008

WP (C) /6923/2008

WP (C) /11705/2019
WP (C) /11705/2019
WPCRL/69/2019

WPCRL/109/2019

WP (C) /28470/2019
WP (C) /25549/2019
WP (C) /25549/2019

WP (C)/1107/2020
WP (C)/81/2020

WP (C)/1371/2020
WP (C)/1624/2020
WP (C) /1020/2020
WP (C)/881/2020
WP (C) /921/2020

WP (C) /982/2020

Total

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

3737
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